
FirstName LastName Suffix City State Email Phone Cert Date
Linda Lagasse CT venetianshmn@aol.com 310 344-0734 4/07/1998
Rick Doblin MPP Belmont MA rick@maps.org 617 484-9509 03/08/1990
Lisa Gilbert M.D. Greenfield MA lg4th@aol.com 413 212-4344 7/21/2017
Helen Gitkind M.A. Amesbury MA 978 834-2346 07/01/1988
Carolyn Hanke MSW Watertown MA carolyn_hanke@yahoo.com 781 290-8377 06/17/2005
Keith Harmon Snow Williamsburg MA keith.harmon.snow@gmail.com 413 626-3800 7/24/2015
Catherine Hayes Newton MA chayes99@me.com 617 697-7851 7/24/2015
Tai Ingrid Hazard MFA Ashfield MA 413 628-3272 9/27/1992
Peg Holcomb Amherst MA 413 253-2619 09/15/1990
Allen Howell Boston MA abhowellwellness@gmail.com 617 233-6410 10/30/2009
Penelope Tarasuk South Deerfield MA life4dream@gmail.com 413 768-8526 11/01/2019
Harolyn Boulware Mitchellville MD isparkleagain@verizon.net 303 390-4914 9/23/1994
Thomas Merton Brightman Baltimore MD telephonethomas@comcast.net 443 986-6005 09/30/1989
Thomas Dann Greenbelt MD mnemosyneinstitute@yahoo.com 301 254-1618 3/16/1995
Valerie Wethered Ellicott City MD vwethered@hotmail.com 443 540-5293 07/01/1988
Virginia Armstrong Falmouth ME vhaindia@hotmail.com 415 260-8388 8/01/2003
Betsey Bess M.Ed. Southwest Harbor ME savitrib@earthlink.net 207 244-9598 3/17/1995
Mary-Louise Gould M.Ed. Scarborough ME MLGould125@aol.com 520 975-6126 07/01/1988
Jean Wood Edgecomb ME jood@roadrunner.com 207 882-4004 02/01/2006
Amy Louise Miller Ed.M.,CAS Peterborough NH mandala2@comcast.net 603 924-6324 03/08/1990
Jeffrey Warren Hookset NH jeffreycharleswarren@gmail.com 603 667-7169 8/16/19
Janet M. Babiarz Dover NJ janbabiarz@verizon.net 973 442-0342 8/01/2003
Jane Darton M.S. Moorestown NJ 856 235-6250 09/15/1990
Raymond Gobeille Green Pond NJ 973 208-9409 4/07/1998
Liza Heck M.A. Moorestown NJ 609 235-6250 11/1/1992
Sharon E. King MSEd, CAS Collingswood NJ shareking@msn.com 856 858-5216 3/17/1995
Tim O'Connell Ph.D. Livingston NJ tim113oc@gmail.com 973 992-6171 3/17/1995
Peg Pipchick Cranford NJ pegpphd@gmail.com 908 514-9321 7/26/2019
Maureen Cook Op. Deer Park NY 516 541-3352 9/30/1990
Tom Francescott Rhinebeck NY info@drfrancescott.com 518 821-0021 02/15/2008
Melvyn Hill New York NY melvynah@gmail.com 212 866-2143 06/24/2011
Martha Massey Howden MSW, MS,Ed Rochester NY mhowden@rochester.rr.com 716 272-1760 11/15/1991
Kirsten Kairos New York NY breathworkny@gmail.com 310 699-2001 06/24/2011
Ruth Raphaela Klein Ed.D,M.S.,E.D. Rego Park NY rraphaela@juno.com 718 897-4746 11/15/1991



Jeanine L. Klotzkin LCAT Goldens Bridge NY jklotzkin@gmail.com 917 523-5471 8/11/2001
Deb Light West Chazy NY dancingthevoid@gmail.com 518 565-8143 7/21/2017
Pamela Maryanski M.A. Amherst NY 716 688-9107 7/01/1994
Yulia Meshoyrer New York NY jmeshoyrer@gmail.com 917 804-8186 08/26/2014
Charles Pierson Buffalo NY docpierson@hotmail.com 716 884-8943 09/15/1990
Kevin Drew Sachs Forest Hills NY SafeJourneysHome@gmail.com 718 751-6181 06/24/2011
Maria G. Santos-Elgart Swan Lake NY mariagracia9@yahoo.com 845 292-9967 2/14/2002
Laura Smith Astoria NY LsuSmith@msn.com 718 440-6815 06/24/2011
Nataliya Tarnovskaya Massapequa NY tashatarnovsky@gmail.com 516 286-7404 2/11/2007
Neva Walden Ph.D. Buffalo NY healingpractice@gmail.com 716 884-8943 11/15/1991
Oliver Williams B.A. New York NY oliverwilliamsnyc@gmail.com 212 741-0260 9/06/1996
Jane Darton M.S. Philadelphia PA 215 732-9442 09/15/1990
Harriet Levy Reading PA 610 779-6704 07/01/1988
Laurane McGlynn Easton PA drmcglynn6@gmail.com 610 248-6907 7/24/2015
Judith Miller Ph.D. Haverford PA dovelane@aol.com 610 642-8800 09/15/1990
Dory Perry Pittsburgh PA breathworkpittsburgh@gmail.com 412 448-9087 06/17/2005
Steven Foster M.S. Montpelier VT stevenfoster@earthlink.net 602 463-0033 9/06/1996
Lenny Gibson Ph.D. Pawlet VT gib@vermontel.net 800 404-7261 3/17/1995
Elizabeth D. Gibson Pawlet VT egib@vermontel.net 800 404-7261 9/06/1996
Swift River Putney VT corinks@gmail.com 781 254-6666 7/24/2015
Carlin Whitney Scherer Ph.D. Manchester VT carlinwhit52@aol.com 802 362-7502 07/01/1988


